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Cranleigh School A-Level Grades - 2024-25

Subject

ART

BIOLOGY

BUSINESS
CHEMISTRY
CLASSICAL CIVILISATION
DESIGN ENGINEERING
DRAMA

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH

FRENCH

GEOGRAPHY
HISTORY

LATIN

MATHEMATICS
FURTHER MATHS
MUSIC

PHYSICAL EDUCATION t
PHYSICS

POLITICS

PRODUCT DESIGN
PSYCHOLOGY
RELIGIOUS STUDIES
SPANISH

A*
38.10%
22.22%
6.00%
45.45%
0.00%
0.00%
33.33%
25.00%
10.87%
0.00%
10.26%
6.67%
0.00%
34.88%
57.14%
20.00%
0.00%
30.00%
33.33%
16.67%
17.86%
0.00%
0.00%

A*-A
85.71%
55.56%
44.00%
59.09%
22.22%

100.00%
77.78%
70.45%
41.30%

0.00%
35.90%

40.00%
50.00%
62.79%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%
65.00%
66.67%
66.67%
50.00%
50.00%
25.00%

A*-B
100.00%
88.89%
74.00%
81.82%
88.89%
100.00%
100.00%
95.45%
78.26%
83.33%
79.49%
93.33%
50.00%
88.37%
100.00%
100.00%
47.37%
75.00%
93.33%
100.00%
82.14%
80.00%
75.00%

There is currently a cohort appeal underway in A Level PE

A*-C
100.00%
88.89%
96.00%
86.36%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
93.48%
100.00%
92.31%
100.00%
50.00%
93.02%
100.00%
100.00%
94.74%
95.00%
100.00%
100.00%
96.43%
100.00%
100.00%

PASS
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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	FROM OUR CULTURE COMES STRENGTH 

