

Cranleigh School A-Level Grades - 2024-25

Subject	A *	A*-A	A*-B	A*-C	PASS
ART	38.10%	85.71%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
BIOLOGY	22.22%	55.56%	88.89%	88.89%	100.00%
BUSINESS	6.00%	44.00%	74.00%	96.00%	100.00%
CHEMISTRY	45.45%	59.09%	81.82%	86.36%	100.00%
CLASSICAL CIVILISATION	0.00%	22.22%	88.89%	100.00%	100.00%
DESIGN ENGINEERING	0.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
DRAMA	33.33%	77.78%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
ECONOMICS	25.00%	70.45%	95.45%	100.00%	100.00%
ENGLISH	10.87%	41.30%	78.26%	93.48%	100.00%
FRENCH	0.00%	0.00%	83.33%	100.00%	100.00%
GEOGRAPHY	10.26%	35.90%	79.49%	92.31%	100.00%
HISTORY	6.67%	40.00%	93.33%	100.00%	100.00%
LATIN	0.00%	50.00%	50.00%	50.00%	100.00%
MATHEMATICS	34.88%	62.79%	88.37%	93.02%	100.00%
FURTHER MATHS	57.14%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
MUSIC	20.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
PHYSICAL EDUCATION †	0.00%	0.00%	47.37%	94.74%	100.00%
PHYSICS	30.00%	65.00%	75.00%	95.00%	100.00%
POLITICS	33.33%	66.67%	93.33%	100.00%	100.00%
PRODUCT DESIGN	16.67%	66.67%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
PSYCHOLOGY	17.86%	50.00%	82.14%	96.43%	100.00%
RELIGIOUS STUDIES	0.00%	50.00%	80.00%	100.00%	100.00%
SPANISH	0.00%	25.00%	75.00%	100.00%	100.00%

† There is currently a cohort appeal underway in A Level PE